
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND
URBAN DEVELOPMENT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200908260003
28120

08/26/2009
09:21:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES WISENER
WILLIAM E

Instr
#:20090410000
133170

200901260000
24440

01/26/2009
02:09:40

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES CAIN BETTY M 200705030002
04480

200907210002
79680

07/21/2009
10:17:53

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES JONES
MARTHA J

Instr
#:20090331000
117460

200901060000
03090

01/06/2009
10:47:08

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

30 28 Lot#:27
Book:30 Pg:28
Sub:OLD
CAHABA II B

200901220000
20220

01/22/2009
12:43:42

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

3 116 Lot#:1 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:116
Sub:NICKERS
ONS
SUBDIVISION
ON HELENA
ROAD

200902050000
37900

02/05/2009
11:05:59

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE INGRAM,
BILLY N

Sec:12
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200902110000
47550

02/11/2009
01:51:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS AHMED
MUNAWAR

27 122 Lot#:86
Book:27
Pg:122
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR III
PHASE II

200902170000
54990

02/17/2009
10:57:52

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE ROCKWELL,
MARTHA

34 45 Lot#:12
Book:34 Pg:45
Sub:INVERNE
SS
HIGHLANDS
MIXED USE
SUBDIVISION
FINAL PLAT

200902170000
55570

02/17/2009
12:37:19

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE HENNINGSEN,
JOANN

33 131 Lot#:1523
Book:33
Pg:131
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
2ND ADDITION
PHASE FOUR

200902200000
61800

02/20/2009
01:56:30

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE RASMUSSEN,
WILLIAM G

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2E BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



200903030000
75850

03/03/2009
12:14:02

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE BORGH,
EVELYN P

17 28 Lot#:153 Lot:A
Book:17 Pg:28
Sub:GREYSTO
NE RIDGE
GARDEN
HOMES
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 129
THROUGH 178

200903030000
76440

03/03/2009
01:21:40

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE CLARK, MARY
M

Sec:4 Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200903040000
77730

03/04/2009
10:57:27

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS O CONNOR,
REBECCA
SHELBY

35 26 Lot#:17 Lot:A
Book:35 Pg:26
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 16 17
18 19 20 AND
21

200903050000
80220

03/05/2009
01:33:57

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE WALTERS,
SAMUEL L
AKA

200807100002
79330

Sec:28
Twn:20S
Rng:4W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200903050000
80620

03/05/2009
02:04:26

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE GILMORE,
JAMES M

10 50 Lot#:25
Book:10 Pg:50
Sub:OAKRIDG
E 2ND
SECTOR

200903130000
92820

03/13/2009
10:44:32

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE SUTTON, R A Sec:7 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200903100000
87330

03/10/2009
12:09:56

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE CLEMENTS
CHARLES B
JR

7 114 Lot#:32 Lot:A
Book:7 Pg:114
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

200903170000
97330

03/17/2009
11:22:23

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

20 125 200812010004
53370

Lot#:7 Book:20
Pg:125
Sub:WHITEST
ONE
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE

200903260001
12330

03/26/2009
02:11:47

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS MAGNA BANK
FKA

24 82 Lot#:63 Lot:A
Book:24 Pg:82
Sub:MERIWEA
THER
SECTOR 1
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 62
AND 63

200903300001
15560

03/30/2009
12:25:44

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS DUTTON,
JASON G

25 17 200809030003
51830

Lot#:7 Book:25
Pg:17
Sub:CARRING
TON SECTOR
II



200904010001
19690

04/01/2009
03:12:56

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE CARROLL,
MARY SUSAN

9 179 Lot#:19 Book:9
Pg:179
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS
FOURTH
ADDITION

200904010001
19730

04/01/2009
03:19:59

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE JORDAN, JOY
M

13 20 Lot#:15
Book:13 Pg:20
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
CLUSTER
HOMES FIRST
SECTOR

200904080001
30550

04/08/2009
03:21:30

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS COKER
ROBERT

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200904060001
25220

04/06/2009
02:18:47

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE EARLY,
HARRY LOYD

6 1 Lot#:18 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:1
Sub:BERMUDA
HILLS FIRST
SECTOR

200904070001
26480

04/07/2009
10:26:56

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS M & T BANK 38 42 Lot#:851
Book:38 Pg:42
Sub:WATERFO
RD
TOWNHOMES
SECTION 2

200904070001
26970

04/07/2009
12:06:02

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS,
CARLTON E

12 57 Lot#:23
Book:12 Pg:57
Sub:HIGH
CHAPARRAL
FIRST
SECTOR

200904220001
48350

04/22/2009
02:11:43

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS MIDFIRST
BANK

7 78 Lot#:23 Book:7
Pg:78
Sub:SUNNYDA
LE ESTATES
THIRD
SECTOR

200904290001
57020

04/29/2009
10:09:23

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE TURNER
BOBBY J

33 86 Lot#:28
Book:33
Page:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 4

200905040001
64970

05/04/2009
03:11:20

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BOWERS
DANIEL
LLOYD

30 28 Lot#:27
Book:30 Pg:28
Sub:OLD
CAHABA II B

200905220001
94160

05/22/2009
10:20:24

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE GILMORE
KRISTI R

13 115 Lot#:13
Book:13
Pg:115
Sub:TIMBER
PARK
AMENDED
MAP


