Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200908260003 28120	08/26/2009 09:21:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	WISENER WILLIAM E					Instr #:20090410000 133170	
200901260000 24440	01/26/2009 02:09:40	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	CAIN BETTY M					200705030002 04480	
200907210002 79680	07/21/2009 10:17:53	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES MARTHA J					Instr #:20090331000 117460	
200901060000 03090	01/06/2009 10:47:08	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			30	28		Lot#:27 Book:30 Pg:28 Sub:OLD CAHABA II B
200901220000 20220	01/22/2009 12:43:42	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK			3	116		Lot#:1 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:116 Sub:NICKERS ONS SUBDIVISION ON HELENA ROAD
200902050000 37900	02/05/2009 11:05:59	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	INGRAM, BILLY N						Sec:12 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200902110000 47550	02/11/2009 01:51:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	AHMED MUNAWAR			27	122		Lot#:86 Book:27 Pg:122 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR III PHASE II
200902170000 54990	02/17/2009 10:57:52	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROCKWELL, MARTHA			34	45		Lot#:12 Book:34 Pg:45 Sub:INVERNE SS HIGHLANDS MIXED USE SUBDIVISION FINAL PLAT
200902170000 55570	02/17/2009 12:37:19	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HENNINGSEN, JOANN			33	131		Lot#:1523 Book:33 Pg:131 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV 2ND ADDITION PHASE FOUR
200902200000 61800	02/20/2009 01:56:30	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RASMUSSEN, WILLIAM G						Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:2E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST

200903030000 75850	03/03/2009 12:14:02	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BORGH, EVELYN P		17	28		Lot#:153 Lot:A Book:17 Pg:28 Sub:GREYSTO NE RIDGE GARDEN HOMES RESURVEY OF LOTS 129 THROUGH 178
200903030000 76440	03/03/2009 01:21:40	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLARK, MARY M					Sec:4 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200903040000	03/04/2009 10:57:27	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	O CONNOR, REBECCA SHELBY		35	26		Lot#:17 Lot:A Book:35 Pg:26 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES RESURVEY OF LOTS 16 17 18 19 20 AND 21
200903050000 80220	03/05/2009 01:33:57	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALTERS, SAMUEL L AKA				200807100002 79330	Sec:28 Twn:20S Rng:4W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200903050000 80620	03/05/2009 02:04:26	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GILMORE, JAMES M		10	50		Lot#:25 Book:10 Pg:50 Sub:OAKRIDG E 2ND SECTOR
200903130000 92820	03/13/2009 10:44:32	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SUTTON, R A					Sec:7 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200903100000 87330	03/10/2009 12:09:56	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLEMENTS CHARLES B JR		7	114		Lot#:32 Lot:A Book:7 Pg:114 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB
200903170000 97330	03/17/2009 11:22:23	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		20	125	200812010004 53370	Lot#:7 Book:20 Pg:125 Sub:WHITEST ONE TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE
200903260001 12330	03/26/2009 02:11:47	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	MAGNA BANK FKA		24	82		Lot#:63 Lot:A Book:24 Pg:82 Sub:MERIWEA THER SECTOR 1 RESURVEY OF LOTS 62 AND 63
200903300001 15560	03/30/2009 12:25:44	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	DUTTON, JASON G		25	17	200809030003 51830	Lot#:7 Book:25 Pg:17 Sub:CARRING TON SECTOR II

200904010001 19690	04/01/2009 03:12:56	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARROLL, MARY SUSAN	٤	9	179	Lot#:19 Book:9 Pg:179 Sub:DEARING DOWNS FOURTH ADDITION
200904010001 19730	04/01/2009 03:19:59	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JORDAN, JOY M	1	13	20	Lot#:15 Book:13 Pg:20 Sub:MEADOW BROOK CLUSTER HOMES FIRST SECTOR
200904080001 30550	04/08/2009 03:21:30	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	COKER ROBERT				Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200904060001 25220	04/06/2009 02:18:47	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EARLY, HARRY LOYD	6	6	1	Lot#:18 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:1 Sub:BERMUDA HILLS FIRST SECTOR
200904070001 26480	04/07/2009 10:26:56	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	M & T BANK	3	38	42	Lot#:851 Book:38 Pg:42 Sub:WATERFO RD TOWNHOMES SECTION 2
200904070001 26970	04/07/2009 12:06:02	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS, CARLTON E	1	12	57	Lot#:23 Book:12 Pg:57 Sub:HIGH CHAPARRAL FIRST SECTOR
200904220001 48350	04/22/2009 02:11:43	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	MIDFIRST BANK	7	7	78	Lot#:23 Book:7 Pg:78 Sub:SUNNYDA LE ESTATES THIRD SECTOR
200904290001 57020	04/29/2009 10:09:23	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TURNER BOBBY J	3	33	86	Lot#:28 Book:33 Page:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 4
200905040001 64970	05/04/2009 03:11:20	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BOWERS DANIEL LLOYD	3	30	28	Lot#:27 Book:30 Pg:28 Sub:OLD CAHABA II B
200905220001 94160	05/22/2009 10:20:24	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GILMORE KRISTI R	1	13	115	Lot#:13 Book:13 Pg:115 Sub:TIMBER PARK AMENDED MAP